
Place Name Score Money

Division 1 Gross

2015 Ball Buster Results

Place Name Score Money

Division 1 Net

1st T.Williams,P.Berube,J.Nealy,K.Rockey 60 $400

1st

3rd

$400

$250

C.Valentine,C.Crandall,E.Fredlund,R.Wolslegel

B.Grimnes,R.Jacobs,B.Yahnke,P.Krukar

2nd J.Chambers,J.Rodriguez,L.Thompson,M.Basham 60

59

60.5

$350

Hole Name Distance Prize

KP Winners

Hole Name Score Money

Skins

Dozen B330

Dozen B330

#4

#17

Brandon Grimnes

Richard Glasman

9'3"

9'2"

#7

#15

Lennard Thompson

Ralph Christensen

8'4" Dozen B330

1st G.Randall,K.Peterson,R.White,M.White 71

4th

$300

$300

1st S.Taylor,R.Taylor,C.Howell,D.Rice 65

Place Name Score Money

Division 2 Net

Place Name Score Money

Divison 2 Gross

D.Logan,J.Saab,G.Logan,C.Hawkins 61 $160

Dozen B330

10'7"

$160

$160

$160

T.Williams,P.Berube,J.Nealy,K.Rockey

B.Grimnes,R.Jacobs,B.Yahnke,P.Krukar

T.Williams,P.Berube,J.Nealy,K.Rockey

3

3

3

#5

#10

#18


